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Final results (18 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 BULTYNCK Anne BEL K.T.S.C. CATENA

2 BEKEN Solane BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR

3 LABRO Emma BEL FLANDERS FENCIN

3 ROMMES Noelia BEL CE CHARLEMAGNE

5 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR

6 DE CLERCK Noa BEL K.T.S.C. CATENA

7 WASIAK Aude BEL FLANDERS FENCIN

8 HABRAN Emeline BEL CE BRAINE L #03

9 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

10 COUNSON Myriam BEL CE CHARLEMAGNE

11 JANSSEN Hannelore BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

12 PONCIN Sophie BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR

13 VAN DE VELDE Noa BEL KSSMA RONSE

14 VAN OVESTRAETEN Hazel BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

15 STEURBAUT Romane BEL KSSMA RONSE

16 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen BEL CONFRERIE GENT

17 LEJEUNE Elise BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR

18 BERNARD Emmy BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR
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Formula of the competition

18 fencers

Poules round 1:

18 fencers

3 poules 

18 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 18 fencers
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Initial ranking (18 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BULTYNCK Anne BEL K.T.S.C. CATENA

2 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

3 LABRO Emma BEL FLANDERS FENCIN

4 BEKEN Solane BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR

5 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR

6 ROMMES Noelia BEL CE CHARLEMAGNE

7 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen BEL CONFRERIE GENT

8 STEURBAUT Romane BEL KSSMA RONSE

9 WASIAK Aude BEL FLANDERS FENCIN

10 HABRAN Emeline BEL CE BRAINE L #03

11 COUNSON Myriam BEL CE CHARLEMAGNE

12 VAN DE VELDE Noa BEL KSSMA RONSE

13 DE CLERCK Noa BEL K.T.S.C. CATENA

14 JANSSEN Hannelore BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

15 PONCIN Sophie BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR

15 VAN OVESTRAETEN Hazel BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

15 LEJEUNE Elise BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR

15 BERNARD Emmy BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11.10.2020  Piste number 3

Referee: SCHEURWEGEN Peter SC LATEM-DEURLE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BULTYNCK Anne K.T.S.C. CATENA 1.000 17 24 1

DE LANDTSHEER Ellen CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -14 11 6

JANSSEN Hannelore SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.600 -3 15 3

ROMMES Noelia CE CHARLEMAGNE 0.800 10 20 2

PONCIN Sophie LES MOUSQUETAIR 0.400 -4 14 4

VAN DE VELDE Noa KSSMA RONSE 0.200 -6 12 5
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Poule number 2  11.10.2020  Piste number 5

Referee: FENOUL Frederic CE BRAINE L #039;ALLEUD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VANDENBOSSCHE Clara LES MOUSQUETAIR 0.800 10 19 1

BERNARD Emmy LES MOUSQUETAIR 0.000 -14 8 6

WASIAK Aude FLANDERS FENCIN 0.600 -1 15 4

VANDINGENEN Aube BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 7 17 2

STEURBAUT Romane KSSMA RONSE 0.200 -9 12 5

DE CLERCK Noa K.T.S.C. CATENA 0.600 7 22 3
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Poule number 3  11.10.2020  Piste number 7

Referee: VANDEBEEK Peter CONFRERIE GENT

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BEKEN Solane LES MOUSQUETAIR 1.000 11 25 1

LEJEUNE Elise LES MOUSQUETAIR 0.000 -13 12 6

LABRO Emma FLANDERS FENCIN 0.800 15 24 2

VAN OVESTRAETEN Hazel BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.200 -9 15 5

COUNSON Myriam CE CHARLEMAGNE 0.600 -2 19 3

HABRAN Emeline CE BRAINE L #03 0.400 -2 18 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (18 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BULTYNCK Anne K.T.S.C. CATENA 1.000 17 24 qualified

2 BEKEN Solane LES MOUSQUETAIR 1.000 11 25 qualified

3 LABRO Emma FLANDERS FENCIN 0.800 15 24 qualified

4 ROMMES Noelia CE CHARLEMAGNE 0.800 10 20 qualified

5 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara LES MOUSQUETAIR 0.800 10 19 qualified

6 VANDINGENEN Aube BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 7 17 qualified

7 DE CLERCK Noa K.T.S.C. CATENA 0.600 7 22 qualified

8 WASIAK Aude FLANDERS FENCIN 0.600 -1 15 qualified

9 COUNSON Myriam CE CHARLEMAGNE 0.600 -2 19 qualified

10 JANSSEN Hannelore SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.600 -3 15 qualified

11 HABRAN Emeline CE BRAINE L #03 0.400 -2 18 qualified

12 PONCIN Sophie LES MOUSQUETAIR 0.400 -4 14 qualified

13 VAN DE VELDE Noa KSSMA RONSE 0.200 -6 12 qualified

14 VAN OVESTRAETEN Hazel BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.200 -9 15 qualified

15 STEURBAUT Romane KSSMA RONSE 0.200 -9 12 qualified

16 LEJEUNE Elise LES MOUSQUETAIR 0.000 -13 12 qualified

17 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -14 11 qualified

18 BERNARD Emmy LES MOUSQUETAIR 0.000 -14 8 qualified
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Table of 32

1 BULTYNCK Anne
K.T.S.C. CATENA

32 ----------
BULTYNCK Anne

17 DE LANDTSHEER Ellen
CONFRERIE GENT

16 LEJEUNE Elise
LES MOUSQUETAIR

DE LANDTSHEER Elle
15/9

9 COUNSON Myriam
CE CHARLEMAGNE

24 ----------
COUNSON Myriam

25 ----------

8 WASIAK Aude
FLANDERS FENCIN

WASIAK Aude

5 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara
LES MOUSQUETAIR

28 ----------
VANDENBOSSCHE Clar

21 ----------

12 PONCIN Sophie
LES MOUSQUETAIR

PONCIN Sophie

13 VAN DE VELDE Noa
KSSMA RONSE

20 ----------
VAN DE VELDE Noa

29 ----------

4 ROMMES Noelia
CE CHARLEMAGNE

ROMMES Noelia

3 LABRO Emma
FLANDERS FENCIN

30 ----------
LABRO Emma

19 ----------

14 VAN OVESTRAETEN Hazel
BRUSSELS FENCIN

VAN OVESTRAETEN Ha

11 HABRAN Emeline
CE BRAINE L #03

22 ----------
HABRAN Emeline

27 ----------

6 VANDINGENEN Aube
BRUSSELS FENCIN

VANDINGENEN Aube

7 DE CLERCK Noa
K.T.S.C. CATENA

26 ----------
DE CLERCK Noa

23 ----------

10 JANSSEN Hannelore
SC PARCIVAL LEU

JANSSEN Hannelore

15 STEURBAUT Romane
KSSMA RONSE

18 BERNARD Emmy
LES MOUSQUETAIR

STEURBAUT Romane
15/14

31 ----------

2 BEKEN Solane
LES MOUSQUETAIR

BEKEN Solane

Table of 16

BULTYNCK Anne
15/5

WASIAK Aude
15/8

VANDENBOSSCHE Clar
15/5

ROMMES Noelia
15/3

LABRO Emma
15/3

HABRAN Emeline
15/14

DE CLERCK Noa
15/14

BEKEN Solane
15/13
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Table of 8

1 BULTYNCK Anne
K.T.S.C. CATENA

8 WASIAK Aude
FLANDERS FENCIN

BULTYNCK Anne
15/3

5 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara
LES MOUSQUETAIR

4 ROMMES Noelia
CE CHARLEMAGNE

ROMMES Noelia
15/7

3 LABRO Emma
FLANDERS FENCIN

6 HABRAN Emeline
CE BRAINE L #03

LABRO Emma
15/11

7 DE CLERCK Noa
K.T.S.C. CATENA

2 BEKEN Solane
LES MOUSQUETAIR

BEKEN Solane
15/9

Semi-finals

BULTYNCK Anne
15/1

BEKEN Solane
15/12

Final

BULTYNCK Anne
15/6
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

FENOUL Frederic FRA CE BRAINE L #03 N 1 1 0 0

MILICAMP Cedric BEL CE EMBOURG N 0 1 0 1

PONCIN Nicolas BEL LES MOUSQUETAIR N 0 1 1 0

SALOMON Laure FRA CE CHARLEMAGNE N 0 2 1 0

SCHEURWEGEN Peter BEL SC LATEM-DEURLE N 1 1 0 1

SERMEUS Charlotte BEL FLANDERS FENCIN N 0 2 1 0

VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU N 0 1 0 0

VANDEBEEK Peter BEL CONFRERIE GENT N 1 1 1 1


